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Puesto

N° dorsal

2438
2193
2271
2375
2252
2242
2134
2202
2213
2392
2031
2248
2151
2345
2322
2289
2209
2095
2347
2222
2239
2030
2148
2013
2336

XXVII CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"

Dia 8 de Febrero de 2026

%
Al P

CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION BENJAMIN 2017/2018 (FEMENINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

ALBA LEON HERNANDEZ
SOFiA RODRIGUEZ LOBATO
CARLOTA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MENCIA BENITO VIELBA
ADRIANA BUENO VELASCO
IRENE VENTURA DE LA TORRE
JIMENA SALVADOR MORENO
LUCIA AMO MAYORDOMO
LEYRE MUNOZ SASTRE
ANDREA MATA SANTA URSULA
DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MINGUEZ
NORA SANZ SANZ
LAIA SAEZ VALLES
LOLA HERNANDES RODRIGO
OLIVIA HERRADOR PASCUAL
PAULA MERCADAL GONZALEZ
ERIKA RECIO DOMINGO
OLAYA PEREZ DIEZ
BEATRIZ IRENE ROMO PUERTAS
VALERIA TEJEDOR VILLA
MENCIA HERRERO SERRADA
OLIVIA FRIAS MARRON
SOFIA FERNANDEZ MOLPECERES
ROCiO BARAZON ESPESO
SOFIA GONZALEZ DIENTE

Tiempo

2,18
2,21
2,22
2,25
2,25
2,29
2,3
2,3
2,39
2,43
2,45
2,46
2,48
2,54
2,59
3,03
3,05
3,06
3,09
3,11
3,16
3,24
3,25
3,49
4,02

Club

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
CEIP TERESA INIGO DE TORO
CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
RACING MAYTE MARTINEZ
CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE

ATLETICO PUCELA

ESCUELA DE ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID

A.N.

2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017



